Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECANADA

David Howes
Tehryn Lee

Neo Tran
Colton Foreman

Club

Skate Winnipeg
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Sherwood Park SC

b

Shannon Downing

Date:

20-May-2021

BC/YK Section Victoria Day Virtual Competition

05-20-21 to 05-23-21
Novice Men (SH)

Category Result Summary

Section
MB 28.17
BC/YK 24.65
BC/YK 24.56
AB/NT/NU 20.43
8:33:12PM
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